Project Summary: Irongate Subdivision - Blacksmith Circle

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired (1) catch basin.

2017-523 / Irongate Subdivision

AUDIT / Audit Project

BKFILL / Back Fill

CBREP / Catch basin - repaired
HAUL / Hauling

SD / Soft Digging

2017-523 / Irongate Subdivision
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
27.0
18.0
2.0
30.0
77.5

77.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$657.72
$432.54
$44.54
$686.40
$1,832.95

$1,832.95

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$64.63
$21.60
$18.84
$130.20
$235.27

$235.27

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 12/29/16 - 1/3/17

Material Contracto Indirect
Cost Cost Labor
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62
$32.97 $0.00 $391.71
$85.88 $0.00 $258.84
$28.43 $0.00 $28.84
$64.60 $0.00 $445.50
$211.88 $0.00 $1,131.50
$211.88 $0.00 $1,131.50

(Pictures Not Available)

Total Cost
$18.36
$1,147.03
$798.86
$120.65
$1,326.70
$3,411.60

$3,411.60
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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