

## **Beaufort County Public Works** Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

**Project Summary:** Irongate Subdivision - Blacksmith Circle

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 12/29/16 - 1/3/17

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired (1) catch basin.

2017-523 / Irongate Subdivision	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contracto Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
BKFILL / Back Fill	27.0	\$657.72	\$64.63	\$32.97	\$0.00	\$391.71	\$1,147.03
CBREP / Catch basin - repaired	18.0	\$432.54	\$21.60	\$85.88	\$0.00	\$258.84	\$798.86
HAUL / Hauling	2.0	\$44.54	\$18.84	\$28.43	\$0.00	\$28.84	\$120.65
SD / Soft Digging	30.0	\$686.40	\$130.20	\$64.60	\$0.00	\$445.50	\$1,326.70
2017-523 / Irongate Subdivision Sub Total	77.5	\$1,832.95	\$235.27	\$211.88	\$0.00	\$1,131.50	\$3,411.60
Grand Total	77.5	\$1,832.95	\$235.27	\$211.88	\$0.00	\$1,131.50	\$3,411.60

(Pictures Not Available)

